n i ) <>Bani;ati»nexpenses ^

(7f,) Inieif\ ' during conMiuciwn

\77) Othei tifcpciwiluTcs—C?i:neTal,„

Tolai fToerai etpend.iuret

ToinJ .

(90) ContinjctMjn work m pi'^re»%

,1

Kci t h.n diiiiny

Near

(93)
•^0,358

.(6.366a

"337W

(11,3717
22.528

, the pi.

s s ) ' , i ' l - C .

)Car
during Ncl stiiinii s I'liiiiii,.,

>eat

' U , im UKlude III in jd and emiirnienl accuint,, inclutling Acc.iunl ^o HO, "Dther elemenl, of inveslmenti," jdpisliiicnis which vscre made pursuant lo lhe Ciimmivsion i otder, dated April 17, l % . l

Railroad l.-ssor Apnuid [U-poil P
•a,iim.mtimiM!Limxmamme!S!Fimt^eimffrmm)^miaffs^^ tmitm m^mmrnrmirrii usirrmnH wtwsntisisiiitiMi tsli

The

aimrasiimimmmrwmwmftmtmistmmmntieammmmm, mmmim'smmwmmimmmtismmmmmfk

.he i.; t ior

:, Mid."La.i'id. l'u'.i:l,.l.wa,'y Ojirrn.an'y

V i rg in i a ana Southvreextern Railway Company

!fear
(a)

Net income
as reported

(b)

Provif j ion f o r
deferred taxes

(c)

Adjusted
net income

(d)
1973 ;;34o ct .. ;'.34o
1972 (IB) (iB)
b 7 1 - -

Mobile and Birmingham Railroad Company

jTear

(a)

Net income
as reported

(b)

Provision f o r
deferred taxes

(c)

Adj usted
net income

(d)

•

1973 V) 933 - 933

•

P-972 863 - 863

•

1971 1,279 - 1,279

•

The North Carolina Midland Railroad Comp any

•
fear
(a)

Net Income
as reported

(b)

Provision f o r
deferred taxes

(c)

Adjusted
net incom,e

(d) •

1973 $30,342 $30,342

•

1972 10,165 - 10,165

•

1971 10,165 - 10,165

•

Southern Railway-Carolina Di \ ' l s ion

rear
(a)

Net Income
as reported

(b)

Prevision f o r
deferred taxes

(c)

Adjusted
net income

(a)

•

1973 18,940 $17,760 ; ; i , i bo

•

1972 13,409 13,409

•

1971 (91,919) - (91,919)

•

Transylvania R a i l road Company

•

fear
(a)

Net income
as reported

(b)

-Provision f o r
deferred taxes

( 0 )

Adjusted
net income

(d)

•

1973 32,061 31,581
1972 26,425 - 26,425
^971 30,503 - 30,503

Year
(a)

Net income
as reported

(b)

Provision f o r
deferred taxes

(c)

Adjusted
net income

(d) ^
1973 $57,697 ;:.2ij.,ooo ; 533,697
1972 .30,548 -. .30,548
1971 59,552 59,552

i

1 cssnl liulials oOU Year

212. PROPRIEI \RY (OMPAM! S ( tmclittlid

/mill ir. .1 / nniiii'ic I he supm iition of ;icconn's 7 M iu.il ' C mlo "Road ," , iiiciii
' I i|iiipiiuiiii " .Ulll 'iciii-r.il cv.pciiililiires ' should he eslimaled, if nol
,!., lUiilK slinun " i i respninle'ii's hooks, ,'\ssi;',n In "Cem ral l-'.\pcilili
'lUcs' iipilv ,iich .iritiiiiiis lis ,ue no) included in "Ro,id ' or "l.cpiip